LED FILAMENT BULB LIGHT

G200-801

TEHNICKI LIST

Power:

Bulb base:

Color temperature:
Voltage:

LED chip:

FLUX:

Beam angle:

RA:

I[P protection rate:

Life span:

Operating temperature:
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8w

E27

2300 K

AC 220V /50 -60Hz
San’an

80Im/W

360 °

>80

IP20

15 000 working hours

From 0 °Cto 40 °C

Material: Glass (amber)
Product dimensions: @210 x 330 mm
Net weight: 0,360 kg
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